
¥22
¥22
¥32
¥32
¥48
¥26
¥42

¥22

¥36
¥22
¥32

¥22

¥22

¥48

¥128
¥38

¥168
¥58
¥48

¥188

¥88
¥68
¥78

¥52
¥42

¥128
¥58
¥68

¥78

¥68
¥32
¥42
¥38

白切黄牛肉
迂叟茴香豆
老绍兴醉鸡

蒜香海松茸

香糟五花肉
盐水毛豆荚

司马缸酒楼 Sima Restaurant

下酒菜 Cold Dishes

肉末酸豇豆
山梨釀雪耳
炝拌木兰芽
五香酱猪手

Fried Minced Meat with Preserved Cowpea
Boiled Tremella Mushroom with Pears

Mixed Boiled Magnolia Sprout with Hot Oil
Sauced Pettitoes

小烧浸鸭肝

乌酒醉红枣

萝卜干毛豆

Fried Preserved Marbled Meat with Cantonese 
Green Cabbage

Boiled Beef  in Sauce
Boiled Salted Broad Bean

Boiled Chicken in Soup with Yellow Rice Wine
Tricholoma Matsutake Mushroom with 

Minced Garlic
Pickled Marbled Meat
Boiled Salted Soybean

排骨炖杂菇
司马烩豆皮

大酒缸一坛香

陈釀板栗牛尾

Boiled Duck Liver in Liquor Soup
Boiled Red Dates in Water with Yellow Rice 

Wine
Edamame with  Dried Turnip

特色菜 Specialties

封缸肉炒菜心

酒烧香脆虹鳟 Stewed Crispy Rainbow Trout
Mixed Walnut with Chinese Toona Sprout

Stewed Fish Head in Brown Sauce
Stewed Ribs with Mushroom

Braised  Tofu Skin

京酱炒肉丝

Stewed Chicken with Chinese Yam, 
Mushroom and Orange Peel
Braised Oxtail with Chestnut

核桃拌香椿苗
农家酱炖水库鱼头

酒缸烧羊肉
三杯鸡中翅
香辣炒大虾

松蘑清水鸡

Steamed Fried Pork with Soy Sauce
Stewed Mutton with Beancurd Sticks

密云喜庆扣肉
腐竹清炖羊肉

Fried Shrimp with Chili Pepper
Stewed Chicken with Armillaria Matsutake 

Mushroom
肉蘑红烧肉
野葱炒鸡蛋
肉蘑焖豆角
肉丁炒咸菜

密云家常菜 Hot Dishes
Simmered Fish with Soybean

Fried Shredded Meat with Sauce
Braised Mutton in Wine Jar

Braised Deep-fried Chicken Wings

黄豆焖小鱼

Braised Meat with Mushroom
Fried Egg with Wild Leek

Simmered French Bean with Mushroom
Fried Diced Pork with Pickled Vegetable



¥42
¥52
¥78
¥58
¥22
¥22
¥28
¥28
¥28

¥58
¥22

¥36
¥2

¥12/Bottle
¥6/Can
¥8/Can

¥18/Bottle
¥8/Can

¥12/Bottle
¥6/Can

¥6/Bottle
¥8/Can

¥12/Bottle
¥12/Bottle

¥248/Jar
¥128/Bottle

¥98/Bottle
¥88/Bottle

¥38/Jug
¥38/Jug
¥48/Jug
¥48/Jug

汤类 Soup
Sea Lettuce and Rib Soup海白菜龙骨汤

密云家常菜 Hot Dishes
Braised Fungus with Chicken Sauce

Steamed Buns of Corn and Braised Pork
Simmered Sirloin with Eggplant Sauce

Fried Ribs
Boiled Lettuces

豆酱蒸茄条
豆嘴炒豆粉
香芹炒蛋干

Mixed Watercress with Mashed Garlic
Steamed Eggplant Strip with Soybean Sauce
Fried Bean Noodle with Germinated Bean

Fried Dried Egg with Celery

鸡汁炝木耳
卤肉窝窝头
茄汁焖牛腩
密云炒仔排
白灼油麦菜
蒜泥西洋菜

西红柿鸡蛋汤

黄米糕
米饭

Steamed Yellow Rice Cake
Rice

可口可乐

Tomato and Egg Soup

Coca Cola (1.25L)

主食 Staple

饮料 Drinks

Sprite (330ml)
Mineral Water (380ml)

可口可乐
健怡可乐
大果粒橙
加多宝
大雪碧
雪碧

Coca Cola (330ml)
Cola Light (330ml)

Minute Maid Orange Juice (1.25L)
JDB Herbal Tea (310ml)

Sprite (1.25L)

Watsons Soda Water (330ml)

燕京纯生
青岛纯生

Yanjing (Pure)
Qingdao Beer

啤酒 Beer

农夫山泉
屈臣氏苏打水

黄酒 Yellow-Rice Wine
Wu Zhen Yellow-Rice Wine (8 Years) (1500ml)
Wu Zhen Yellow-Rice Wine (8 Years) (500ml)

乌酒八年陈酿 1500ml
乌酒八年陈酿 500ml

司马小烧 55°
司马小烧 40°

Sima Liquor, 55° (350ml)
Sima Liquor,40° (350ml)

白酒 Liquor

中国茶 Tea

红茶
菊花茶
龙井茶
铁观音茶

Black Tea
Chrysanthemum Tea

Longjing Tea
Tie Guanyin Tea


