司马缸酒楼 Sima Restaurant			
下酒菜 Cold Dishes			
肉末酸豇豆	Fried Minced Meat with Preserved Cowpea	¥22	
山梨釀雪耳	Boiled Tremella Mushroom with Pears	¥22	
炝拌木兰芽	Mixed Boiled Magnolia Sprout with Hot Oil	¥32	
五香酱猪手	Sauced Pettitoes	¥32	
白切黄牛肉	Boiled Beef in Sauce	¥48	
迂叟茴香豆	Boiled Salted Broad Bean	¥26	
老绍兴醉鸡	Boiled Chicken in Soup with Yellow Rice Wine	¥42	
蒜香海松茸	Tricholoma Matsutake Mushroom with Minced Garlic	¥22	
香糟五花肉	Pickled Marbled Meat	¥36	
盐水毛豆荚	Boiled Salted Soybean	¥22	
小烧浸鸭肝	Boiled Duck Liver in Liquor Soup	¥32	
	Boiled Red Dates in Water with Yellow Rice		
乌酒醉红枣	Wine	¥22	
萝卜干毛豆	Edamame with Dried Turnip	¥22	
特色菜 Specialties			
封缸肉炒菜心	Fried Preserved Marbled Meat with Cantonese Green Cabbage	¥48	
酒烧香脆虹鳟	Stewed Crispy Rainbow Trout	¥128	
核桃拌香椿苗	Mixed Walnut with Chinese Toona Sprout	¥38	
农家酱炖水库鱼头	Stewed Fish Head in Brown Sauce	¥168	
排骨炖杂菇	Stewed Ribs with Mushroom	¥58	
司马烩豆皮	Braised Tofu Skin	¥48	
大酒缸一坛香	Stewed Chicken with Chinese Yam, Mushroom and Orange Peel	¥188	
陈釀板栗牛尾	Braised Oxtail with Chestnut	¥88	
密云喜庆扣肉	Steamed Fried Pork with Soy Sauce	¥68	
腐竹清炖羊肉	Stewed Mutton with Beancurd Sticks	¥78	
密云家常菜 Hot Dishes			
黄豆焖小鱼	Simmered Fish with Soybean	¥52	
京酱炒肉丝	Fried Shredded Meat with Sauce	¥42	
酒缸烧羊肉	Braised Mutton in Wine Jar	¥128	
三杯鸡中翅	Braised Deep-fried Chicken Wings	¥58	
香辣炒大虾	Fried Shrimp with Chili Pepper	¥68	
松蘑清水鸡	Stewed Chicken with Armillaria Matsutake Mushroom	¥78	
	Braised Meat with Mushroom	¥68	
野葱炒鸡蛋	Fried Egg with Wild Leek	¥32	
肉蘑焖豆角	Simmered French Bean with Mushroom	¥42	
肉丁炒咸菜	Fried Diced Pork with Pickled Vegetable	¥38	

	密云家常菜 Hot Dishes		
鸡汁炝木耳	Braised Fungus with Chicken Sauce	¥42	
卤肉窝窝头	Steamed Buns of Corn and Braised Pork	¥52	
茄汁焖牛腩	Simmered Sirloin with Eggplant Sauce	¥78	
密云炒仔排	Fried Ribs	¥58	
白灼油麦菜	Boiled Lettuces	¥22	
蒜泥西洋菜	Mixed Watercress with Mashed Garlic	¥22	
豆酱蒸茄条	Steamed Eggplant Strip with Soybean Sauce	¥28	
豆嘴炒豆粉	Fried Bean Noodle with Germinated Bean	¥28	
香芹炒蛋干	Fried Dried Egg with Celery	¥28	
	汤类 Soup		
海白菜龙骨汤	Sea Lettuce and Rib Soup	¥58	
西红柿鸡蛋汤	Tomato and Egg Soup	¥22	
主食 Staple			
黄米糕	Steamed Yellow Rice Cake	¥36	
米饭	Rice	¥2	
	饮料 Drinks		
可口可乐	Coca Cola (1.25L)	¥12/Bottle	
可口可乐	Coca Cola (330ml)	¥6/Can	
健怡可乐	Cola Light (330ml)	¥8/Can	
大果粒橙	Minute Maid Orange Juice (1.25L)	¥18/Bottle	
加多宝	JDB Herbal Tea (310ml)	¥8/Can	
大雪碧	Sprite (1.25L)	¥12/Bottle	
雪碧	Sprite (330ml)	¥6/Can	
农夫山泉	Mineral Water (380ml)	¥6/Bottle	
屈臣氏苏打水	Watsons Soda Water (330ml)	¥8/Can	
	啤酒 Beer		
燕京纯生	Yanjing (Pure)	¥12/Bottle	
青岛纯生	Qingdao Beer	¥12/Bottle	
黄酒 Yellow-Rice Wine			
乌酒八年陈酿 1500m1	Wu Zhen Yellow-Rice Wine (8 Years) (1500ml)	¥248/Jar	
乌酒八年陈酿 500m1	Wu Zhen Yellow-Rice Wine (8 Years) (500ml)	¥128/Bottle	
白酒 Liquor			
司马小烧 55°	Sima Liquor, 55° (350ml)	¥98/Bottle	
司马小烧 40°	Sima Liquor,40° (350ml)	¥88/Bottle	
中国茶 Tea			
红茶	Black Tea	¥38/Jug	
菊花茶	Chrysanthemum Tea	¥38/Jug	
龙井茶	Longjing Tea	¥48/Jug	
铁观音茶	Tie Guanyin Tea	¥48/Jug	
	<u> </u>	8	